Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

GR777P

16/8/2022China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
No. 3 Anson Road  
#16-00 Springleaf Tower  
Singapore 079909

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$2,650.00COST OF REPAIR 

$185.50

$2,835.50

Two Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-Five Singapore Dollars and    
Fifty Cents Only

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 12 Jul 2022 / 09:53:33

Receipt Date/Time : 12 Jul 2022 / 09:53:28

Tax Invoice/Receipt